1-1614171/4 68.17.8GL

This instrument was prepared by: James L. Marcvitz One First National Plaza Chicago, Illinois 60603

the state of the control of the cont	entral contractor with respect to the contractor with the contractor of the contract	The action on interest 100 m
7.	'53957	
THIS INDENTURE, Made this 31st day of December	A. D. 19 80 bets	ween
LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking association, Chica	ago, Illinois, as Trustee under	r the
provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust, duly recorded and delivered to	said Bank in pursuance of a t	rust
agreement dated lst day of March	1980 , and known as T	rust
Number 102:00 , grantor and Christine	nne A Ryan	
70	grante	e •
(Address of Grantee(s) 1950 S. Lake Shore Dr. #1411, Ch	nicago, Ill.	*****
	***************************************)
	the sum of Ten and 00/10)0
I ollars, (\$10.00) and other good and value	iple
considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto	said grantee,	4 .
, the following described real estate, situated in. Cook	County, Illinois, to v	vit:
As legally described in Exhibit "A" attache hereto and and commonly known as Unit	made a part hereof, ymouth Court Condominiu	m,
Chicago, Illinois.		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
16 CETY STORY	ACTION DAX	
- Manager (Carly)	10.00 *	00
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.	* []	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said grantee	as aforesid un	ੂ ਨੂੰਨ ਹੁੰਨੂ
	as aforesaid ar	" 33 3
to the proper use, benefit and behoof of said grantee	forever,	; 395
	ر الم	7
1885 A REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAY = SEAL ESTATE	RANSACTION TAX	9)
JAMES CA GERLEE 2 7. 5 0 3 STAND JAMES CO.	€ 2 7. 5 0	1)5.
HENERAL HARD THE TOTAL HARD TO HARD TO HARD THE TOTAL HARD THE TOT		· C
This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the powe vested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivere		
of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is made subject to	the lien of every Trust Dee	d
or Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting the said given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the da		
	ts corporate seal to be heret	
affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.	Assistant-vice President and	0.
La Salle Nation	al Rank	
as Trustee as aforesaid,		
By Vac	6. ZM	
Assistant Secretary	Assistant Vice President	

La Salle National Bank Real Estate Trust Department 135 S. La Salle Street Chicago, Illinois 60690 u Hac

UNOFFICIAL COPY

			• .			•	
		7533.		a en 1924 in August (1949)	್ಷಾಣ - ಕಡಾವಾಜನಾಗ ಕಾರ್ಗಿ	a ne osad a silval silval silvas paresen populari	- amedidist
_	- ,						
	STATE OF ILLINOIS) ss:					
	COUNTY OF COOK)	CHERYL :				
	I,					olic in and for sai	
	in the State of resaid, DO	HEREBY CI	ERTIFY t	hat		obioti va LARA	
_	Assistant Vice P. sa dent of						••••••
	Assistant Secretary the ed scribed to the fore on g	of, personally instrument	known as such	to me to be Assistan t Vic	the same perso e President an	ons whose name ad Assistant Sec	s are sub- retary re-
	spectively, appeared being said instrument as their o	e me this d	ay in per	son and ackn	owledged that	they signed and	delivered
	the uses and purposes there that he as custodian of the	ei i se forth:	and said A	ssistant Secre	tary did also th	en and there ack	nowledge
	instrument as his own free	and volur.a	act, and	as the free ar	nd voluntary ac	t of said Bank fo	r the uses
	and purposes therein set fo		1	in 1916, da	y of Daniel	ал-у А.	n 197/
	GIMEN under my hai	nd and Notar	ai Seal in	152.2	/ 01	Lalu	D. 17.7
	The Contract of the Contract o		4		NOTÁRY PUB	LIC	***************************************
			4				
				0.	who were	A super in 1961	
				4	72	8	
_	•				/×,	ARI Z	
Š					1	- C	1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
5						75	COR
	•					26	310
						14,	
						B	'n
						5 7	E L
		•			5.4 \$ 4	ည သ	%, 'gg' ≈ .≥i
						95	유 문
				١٥		7	EDS
				10,			
				#			
	•	į		الم	h		
	_	_ 		20	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	볼	
				2 E	0	88 at 250	
	STEE'S DE		ம	× 9 /	Q	rad le Str DIS 6	
	Si Pr		13. 13.	A &	.1		
	dress	Z	TR 5	a Ch	į ·	Na Math I O, II	-
2	TRUSTEE'S DEED Address of Property	LaSalle National Bank	men 7 Mail to:	ř Ci		LaSalle National Bank 135 South La Salte Street CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690	
=		Sa	Tr.	60,	<i>o</i>	LaSall 135 CIIIC/ 8-A AP (6-74)	·
	-	<u> </u>		FO ;	ā	<u>*</u>	ř.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

THE PART OF LOT 2 IN BLOCK 1 IN DEARBORN PARK UNIT NUMBER 1, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF SUND.RY LOTS AND VACATED STREETS AND ALLEYS IN AND ADJOINING BLOCKS 127 TO 134, BOTH INCLUSIV'. IN SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING / IT IF SOUTHWEST CORNER OF LOT 2 IN SAID BLOCK 1 IN DEARBORN PARK UNIT NUMBER 1; THENCE NOTITY 2.1Y ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 2 FOR A DISTANCE OF 155.33 FEET; THENCE EASTERLY ALONG A LINE WHICH FORMS AN ANGLE OF 90 DEGREES TO THE RIGHT OF THE PROLONGATION OF THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE OF 222.45 FEET TO A POINT ON THE EASTERLY LINE OF JAID LOT 2; THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2 A DISTANCE OF 155.86 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE WESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2 A DISTANCE OF 155.86 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE WESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2 A DISTANCE OF 222.15 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

which survey is attached as "Exhibit A-2" to ine Declaration of Condominium recorded as Document 25722540 together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements.

Grantor also hereby grants to the Grantes, their successors and assigns, as rights and easements appurtenant to the above described real estate, the rights and case nents for the benefit of said property set forth in the Declaration of Condominium, aforesaid, and Grantor reserves to useff, its successors and assigns, the rights and easements set forth in said Declaration for the benefit of the remaining property of scribed therein and the right to grant said rights and easements in conveyances and mortgages of said remaining property.

This deed is subject to all rights, easements, conventints, fundations, restrictions and reservations contained in said Declaration the same as though the provisions of said Declaration were recited and stipulated at length herein.

Also subject to: The Condominium Property Act; the Declars in not Condominium Ownership; the Plat of Survey; current real estate taxes not yet due and payable; zoning and building law; any ordinances; roads and highways; easements and building lines of record; the lien of additional taxes which may be assetted by the construction of new or additional improvements on the Parcet; liens and other matters, if any, insured ever by Chicago Title Insurance Company; acts of Grantee; the right and option of Dearborn Park Corporation (Limited Dixed and to repurchase the conveyed premises at the purchase price paid by Grantee (Grantee hereinafter includes the beneficing of a land trust if that land trust's nominee is Grantee hereinafter plus an amount equal to Grantee's purchase in rice times the percentrage increase in the Consumer Price Index from the time of Grantee's purchase less an amount the compensate for damage to the Unit, if any, if Grantee sells the conveyed premises or any portion thereof or interest therein, within two (2) years of Grantor's conveyance to Grantees shall give Dearborn Park Corporation at least 45 days prior written notice of the proposed sale, which notice shall contain the name and address of the proposed purchaser and shall have a period of 45 days after receipt of said notice to exercise its right to purchase the Property on the aforesaid terms. If Dea on Park Corporation fails to given written notice to Grantee within said 45-day period, then Grantee may proceed to doe a the proposed sale, provided, however, that if Grantee fails to close the proposed sale with the proposed purchaser or on the terms and conditions designated to Dearborn Park Corporation in the aforesaid notice, the right of first refusa granted to Dearborn Park Corporation netwer shall be closed within 2 days after the giving of such notice, at which time Grantee agrees to tender a reconveyance warranty deed subject (nly triple interest therein, as aforesaid. If Dearborn Park Corporation netwithin the Property, or any por

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT